
Advisory Committee Members 
Dental Hygiene 

 

 

 
 NAME TITLE EMPLOYER INFO PHONE EMAIL 

 Gail Tipton RDH Amarillo Dental Associates 806-433-3036 jrtgst@gmail.com 

 
Dr. Kirk Coury Dentist Amarillo Endodontics 806-354-2424 

kc2et@aol.com 

 Dr. Vaughan Dentist Private Practice 806-359-0008 james@jamesvaughandds.com 

 Dr. McEntire Dentist Private Practice 806-359-1644 vwm@suddenlink.net 
 Robyn Herring RDH Dr. Vaughan 806-359-0008 h2robyn@yahoo.com 

 Carrie Jaramillo Head Start Community Member  carrie.jaramillo@esc16.net 
 Dr. Jake Modery Dentist Private Practice 806-731-1180 jake@moderydental.com 
 LaVon Barrett LVN Faculty Amarillo College 806-354-6016 albarrett@actx.edu 

 Chelsea O’Dell RDH Advanced Dentistry of 
Amarillo 

806-223-3517 Chelsead66@yahoo.com 

EX-OFFICIO’S PRESENT 
 Donna Cleere Program Director Amarillo College 806-354-6064 dkcleere@actx.edu 
 Dr. Clunis VPAA Amarillo College 806-371-5226 ttclunis@actx.edu 
 Kim Crowley Dean of Health Sciences Amarillo College 806-354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu 
 Kim Boyd Associate Dean of Health Sciences Amarillo College  806-354-6060  
 Barbara Wahi  Perkins Grant    
 Javier Herrera Advisor Amarillo College 806-354-6007 jfherrera@actx.edu 
 Amanda Lester-Chisum Faculty Amarillo College 806-354-6062 ajlester21@actx.edu 
 Lynette Hayhurst Faculty Amarillo College 806-341-1550 llhayhurst@actx.edu 
 Dr. Henderson Faculty Amarillo College 806-670-0596 mmhenderson@actx.edu 
 Melissa Burns Director of CCHE Amarillo College 806-356-3650 m0084211@actx.edu 
 Ashlie Lang Lab Manager, Dental Hygiene Amarillo College 806-356-3667 a0300958@actx.edu 

  Jessica Ayres Lab Manager, Dental Hygiene Amarillo College 806-354-6062 Jayres23@actx.edu 
       


